1
Expansion Joint Solutions
®
1
ichem  was established in Cairo,Egypt.
Team business with values that include: experience , do the right thing and
work hard.
As the manufacturer, we verify that only the best products are shipped out to

Optional fire rated.
Designed for interior walls and ceilings.
Unique ratcheted design accommodates uneven or odd angle
wall conditions.
Flush mount interior and exterior systems reduce sightline.
Adaptable to many finishes, including ceramic tile, marble,
stone.
Clear anodized finish.
Movement ± 25%
Application System
W H1 H2 S B Movement +/- L
Joint Width Frame Height 1  Height 2 Sightline Blockout Horizontal Vertical Load
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
Wall/Wall
Ceiling/ Ceiling
I821-25 25 4 * 60 * 13 * *
I821-38 38 4 * 80 * 19 * *
I821-50 50 4 * 100 * 25 * *
I821-75 75 4 * 145 * 38 * *
I821-100 100 4 * 200 * 50 * *
I821-125 125 4 * 250 * 65 * *
I821-150 150 4 * 250 * 75 * *
Wall/Corner
Wall/Ceiling
I821-C-25 25 4 * 70 * 13 * *
I821-C-38 38 4 * 70 * 19 * *
I821-C-50 50 4 * 70 * 25 * *
I821-C-75 75 4 * 115 * 38 * *
I821-C-100 100 4 * 150 * 50 * *
I821-C-125 125 4 * 200 * 65 * *
I821-C-150 150 4 * 200 * 75 * *
®
Expansion Joint Wall & Ceiling Systems
ansion
404040